FEATURES
•  Injection-molded, high impact, UL 94 V-0 thermoplastic
•  Snap-together construction speeds installation
•  Universal J-box pattern
•   Universal mounting capabilities: top, back, or end mounting
(canopy included)
•  Universal chevrons are easily removed for directional indication
•   Fully assembled single face with extra faceplate for easy field-

Blank = Standard
SD = Self Diagnostics
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Slim profile thermoplastic LED exit signs offer modern
design including standard flat face plate, long lamp
life, energy efficiency and uniform illumination in an
economical package.
Remote
Head QTY
0 1 2 3 4
Hrs of
Operation
6 Hrs 2 Hrs 1.5 Hrs N/A N/A
RUN TIME CHART OF REMOTE CAPABLE PAC0433
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Current(mA)/Power(W)
@120VAC,60Hz @277VAC,60Hz
PAC0433BXRX 19.8/1.78 8.8/1.88
PAC0433BXGX 19.4/1.49 8.7/1.57
PAC0433BXRXRC 44/3.6 37/4.14
PAC0433BXGXRC 43/3.28 36/3.81
PAC0433BXRXSD 30/3.0 14/3.1
PAC0433BXGXSD 33/3.3 16/3.4
PAC0433BXRXRCSD 25/2.8 11/2.8
PAC0433BXGXRCSD 27/3.0 12/3.0